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Replaces Toro Z Master Commerical
3000 Parts
Zero Turn Mower with 72in Deck - Models 74959
Seat
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

60 R150229 82-2190 Switch - Operator Presence 1

70 R750205 116-0035,
116-0038 Seat - Light Grey Deluxe w/Arms & Track Set 1

71 R750210

121-7595,
125-3107,
127-3305,
130-0801

Seat - Light Grey Deluxe w/Arms w/Suspension 1

Tech Note: INCL SUSPENSION & TRACK SET:

72 R109-9801 109-9801 Seat Track Set 1

73 R109-9805 109-9805 Seat Belt Kit 1
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